University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

W[§ 2nd Merit List For Hostel
(21 Sep, 2024)
The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in hostel at University

of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2023, subject to the
conditions as under:

1. The admission will be subject to the production of all relevant original Certificates /

documents/NIC/Form-B.

. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.Rs.50,000/- as

Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

. Candidates are directed to pay Hostel Fees through web generated bank challan in any

branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

. Candidates can also pay Hostel Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card /

Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

. The University dues are to be deposited up to 24-09-2024 , and must submit

copy of the Bank Deposit Slip in the hostel office up to 24-09-2024 for
registration, failing which the admission shall stand cancelled.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Narowal Campus
DVM Narowal(Morning)

Female

Male

1 MUHAMMAD ZAID RAZAQ MUHAMMAD RAZAQ 3243 2006-01-31 90.9354
2 MUHAMMAD ANAS KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD 4927 2006-09-06 90.6332
3 BANARIS ALI SHAMEER AHMAD 4236 2007-01-20 90.5471
4 SHAHZAIB MUHAMMAD SHAFI 3198 2004-03-28 90.3915
5 ABDUL MOIZ GILLANI MUHAMMAD SHAFAQAT 10634 2005-08-15 90.3582
6 NAUMAN IJAZ MIRZA MUHAMMAD I1JAZ 2645 2005-07-15 90.356
7 MUHAMMAD ZAIN SHAKEEL MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL 9592 2006-04-11 90.3017
8 HAMMAD HASSAN MUHAMMAD ARFAN 1859 2004-08-01 90.0784
9 MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL MUHAMMAD ILYAS 15251 2006-04-01 89.8265
10  ZAID NISAR NISAR AHMAD 12199 2007-01-19 89.8041
11 AMMAR ARSHAD ARSHAD MEHMOOD 8964 2003-09-12 89.7354
12 MUHAMMAD SHERAZ IMTIAZ IMTIAZ RAUF 16655 2005-10-16 89.4948

BS Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Narowal Campus)

Female
Male

BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Narowal Campus)

Female
Male



DVM Narowal(Evening)

Female

Male

HAMMAD MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL HASSAN
RANA HAMMAD

HAMMAD ABID

HAFIZ MUNIB UR REHMAN

AHMAD ALI

KHIZAR HAYAT
NAJAM UL HUDA

O ON O Ul b~ WNH=

ABDUL HADI

MUHAMMAD ILYAS
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
INTIZAR ELAHI
ABID ALI
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD
ZULQARNAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD BOOTA

MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MAJEED

6082
4728
4057
12594
6969

7210

4315
7980

760

2007-01-01
2006-06-29
2005-09-01
2006-01-01
2006-03-13

2004-09-07

2007-02-12
2005-02-18

2005-07-21

83.8385
83.5794
83.3919
82.7543
82.2432

81.7148

81.016
80.948

79.8706

Convener
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