University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 2nd Merit List For Hostel

(21 Sep, 2024)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in hostel at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2023, subject to the conditions as under:

- 1. The admission will be subject to the production of all relevant original Certificates / documents/NIC/Form-B.
- 2. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.Rs.50,000/- as Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 3. Candidates are directed to pay Hostel Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 4. Candidates can also pay Hostel Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

5. The University dues are to be deposited up to 24-09-2024, and must submit copy of the Bank Deposit Slip in the hostel office up to 24-09-2024 for registration, failing which the admission shall stand cancelled.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Narowal Campus

DVM Narowal(Morning)

DVM Narowai(Morning)									
	Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Net Percent			
	Fem	ale							
Male									
	1	MUHAMMAD ZAID RAZAQ	MUHAMMAD RAZAQ	3243	2006-01-31	90.9354			
	2	MUHAMMAD ANAS KHALID	KHALID MEHMOOD	4927	2006-09-06	90.6332			
	3	BANARIS ALI	SHAMEER AHMAD	4236	2007-01-20	90.5471			
	4	SHAHZAIB	MUHAMMAD SHAFI	3198	2004-03-28	90.3915			
	5	ABDUL MOIZ GILLANI	MUHAMMAD SHAFAQAT	10634	2005-08-15	90.3582			
	6	NAUMAN IJAZ	MIRZA MUHAMMAD IJAZ	2645	2005-07-15	90.356			
	7	MUHAMMAD ZAIN SHAKEEL	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL	9592	2006-04-11	90.3017			
	8	HAMMAD HASSAN	MUHAMMAD ARFAN	1859	2004-08-01	90.0784			
	9	MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL	MUHAMMAD ILYAS	15251	2006-04-01	89.8265			
	10	ZAID NISAR	NISAR AHMAD	12199	2007-01-19	89.8041			
	11	AMMAR ARSHAD	ARSHAD MEHMOOD	8964	2003-09-12	89.7354			
	12	MUHAMMAD SHERAZ IMTIAZ	IMTIAZ RAUF	16655	2005-10-16	89.4948			
BS Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Narowal Campus)									
	Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Net Percent			
Female									

BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Narowal Campus)

Father's Name Sr # Name Form # DOB **Net Percent**

Female

	DVM	Narowal(Evening)					
	Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate	
	Fem	ale					
Male							
	1	HAMMAD MUSTAFA	MUHAMMAD ILYAS	6082	2007-01-01	83.8385	
	2	MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL HASSAN	MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	4728	2006-06-29	83.5794	
	3	RANA HAMMAD	INTIZAR ELAHI	4057	2005-09-01	83.3919	
	4	HAMMAD ABID	ABID ALI	12594	2006-01-01	82.7543	
	5	HAFIZ MUNIB UR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	6969	2006-03-13	82.2432	
	6	AHMAD ALI	MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN	7210	2004-09-07	81.7148	
	7	KHIZAR HAYAT	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	4315	2007-02-12	81.016	

MUHAMMAD BOOTA MUHAMMAD TARIQ

MAJEED

7980

760

8

9

NAJAM UL HUDA

ABDUL HADI

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee

2005-02-18 80.948

2005-07-21 79.8706